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OEM Reference

CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN

CITROEN/PEUGEOT

FERRARI
FERRARI
FIAT

FIAT
LANCIA
LANCIA
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

1628KP
1628CX
1628HV
96229977
96361488
96369685
9636968580
1628KP
9622997780
9636148880
9622997780
9636148880
9622997780
9636148880
1628CX
1628HV
9636968580

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
NGK

HELLA

HELLA

HELLA

HELLA

VALEO

VALEO

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
ERA
PIERBURG
PIERBURG
FAE
MEAT & DORIA
MEAT & DORIA
DELPHI DIESEL
DELPHI
DELPHI

VEMO

0258006029
0258006029
175878
175878

1815
358066211
358066211
358066211
358066211
368434
368434
39146

39146
570139A
705270370
705270370
77242

81022

81090
ES2030712B1
ES2030712B1
ES2030712B1
V22760012
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